26.7.2024
120-130W  Desktop SYS1576-M3 series
Country of Origin :
Operating Temperature :
Efficiency level (ErP) :
China
0~40 [°C]
VI
Specifications
Model
Voltage DC
[V]
Loading
[A]
Max. Power
[W]
Ripple / Noise
[mV] p-p
Connector
[mm]
SYS1576-12012-M3 12 0~10.0 120 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1576-12015-M3 15 0~8.0 120 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1576-12018-M3 18 0~6.66 120 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1576-12019-M3 19 0~6.31 120 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1576-12020-M3 20 0~6.0 120 200 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1576-12024-M3 24 0~5.0 120 240 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1576-13036-M3 36 0~3.6 130 360 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1576-13048-M3 48 0~2.7 130 480 2.1x5.5x11
SYS1576-13054-M3 54 0~2.4 130 540 2.1x5.5x11
Features:
Available in inlet version:  C5 (M3)
Output connector: standard: 2.1 x 5.5 x 11mm or customer requirement  |  Regulated Output With Low Ripple Noise  |  Safety Agency Requirements and EMI/EMS Certified
Private Label Marking Available  |  Modified and Custom Design Available   |  2 Years Warranty